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Women / 6 / 8yr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shae-Lyn Guido458
Extreme

7.650 5.950 7.7008.200 29.500
5T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Anna Jane Mathey141
Indigo Gym

7.250 5.700 7.8257.750 28.525
10 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Kira Skiedzielewski347
Extreme

7.700 5.700 7.4007.650 28.450
4 3T 3T 10 3 

3 

Alexa Gergich110
Nj Diamond

7.900 6.300 7.7756.250 28.225
2 1 13 2 4 

4 

Ava Sura167
Precision

7.650 5.700 7.6257.050 28.025
5T 3T 9 5 5 

5 

Sophia Quinceno472
Indigo Gym

7.850 5.650 7.4256.900 27.825
3 6 10T 8T 6 

6 

Alexa Haberbush112
Precision

7.400 5.100 7.5007.650 27.650
8T 9 3T 6 7 

7 

Kaylin Kavanagh336
Precision

7.150 5.600 6.9757.300 27.025
11 7 5 13 8 

8 

Giuliana Barry268
Elite Gymnastics

6.900 4.900 7.4507.250 26.500
13 11 6 7 9 

9 

Arianna Benzon147
Precision

8.000 3.700 7.4257.150 26.275
1 14 8 8T 10 

10 

Callie Conn187
Indigo Gym

6.750 5.000 7.2507.225 26.225
14 10 7 11 11 

11 

Aly Goldfeder126
Nj Diamond

7.450 5.350 7.0756.150 26.025
7 8 14 12 12 

12 

Truth Aponte482
DC Gym

7.400 4.150 7.6506.750 25.950
8T 12 12 4 13 

13 

Grace Risk273
Precision

6.950 3.900 6.8506.900 24.600
12 13 10T 14 14 

14 
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